
 2016-2017 
Faculty Welcome Back Week

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Open Educational Resources          
UCB 203 Founders Room            

2:00 - 2:20 p.m.

Equity Within the Classroom 
Conference | UCB 202A Ballroom   

2:00 - 2:20 p.m.
E2 in GR: External E gagement in 

Grand Rapids | UCB 202A Ballroom 
| 2:30 - 2:50 p.m.

HERS | UCB 203 Founders Room   
2:30 - 2:50 p.m.

MONDAY

Provost's Office: New Faculty 
Breakfast | UCB 203 Founders 

Room | 9:00 - 9:30 a.m.

Provost's Office: All faculty Brunch, 
President's Welcome, Academic 

Affairs Focus | UCB 202A Ballroom   
9:30 - 10:30 a.m.

FFA Fall Luncheon                         
UCB 202 Ballroom                        

11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

FSU Fine Art Gallery | UCB 203 
Founders Room | 1:30 - 1:50 p.m.

Intellectual Property & Innovation   
UCB 217 | 1:30 - 1:50 p.m.
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8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

General Education Assessment 
Reporting Training                                           

UCB 203 Founders Room            
2:00 - 3:00 p.m.

Overview of the Testing Office      
UCB 116                                         

3:00 - 4:00 p.m.

All Faculty Picnic                            
Granger Center Atrium and 

Courtyard                                      
5:00 - 7:00 p.m.

Academic Senate Retreat                
Blue Lake Tavern, Mecosta MI      

8:30 a.m. - 4:00                         
Breakfast begins at 8:00 a.m.

TUESDAY

Disability and Accessibility             
UCB 116                                         

9:00 - 10:00 a.m.

Academic Laboratory Safety         
UCB 116 | 10:15 - 10:45 a.m.

Office of Research and Sponsored 
Programs: Grands and Compliance  

UCB 116 | 11:00 - 11:30 a.m.

FSU Seminar Instructor Training                                   
RSVP Required                                  

IRC 109                                          
1:00 - 5:00 p.m.
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Concur First Time Users Training 
Session: Setting Up Your Profile 

and Basic Road Map                                         
UCB 203 Founders Room                

3:00 - 4:15 p.m.

FSU Seminar Update Dinner       
RSVP Required                           
Granger Atrium                              
5:00 - 7:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAY

Open for College, School, and 
Department Meetings                        
8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Advising with MyDegree: 
Worksheet                                         
FLITE 108                                       

9:00 - 10:00 a.m.

Advising with MyDegree: Planner                                  
FLITE 110                                        

9:00 - 10:00 a.m.

Academic Advising Workshop for 
Faculty                                             

FLITE 135                                          
1:00 - 2:30 p.m.

Student Research Fellows Poster 
Presentations Outside of SCI 126                                    

2:00 - 5:00 p.m.

Advising with MyDegree: 
Worksheet & Planner                                  

FLITE 110                                   
2:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Academic Advising Workshop for 
Faculty                                               

FLITE 135                                         
3:00 - 4:30 p.m.

Academic Advisor Workshop for 
College of Pharmacy                     

PHR 201                                         
9:00 - 10:00 a.m.
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Equity Counts Initiative                   
UCB 203 Founders Room               

1:00 - 2:20 p.m.

Advising with MyDegree: 
Worksheet & Planner                  

FLITE 110                                       
2:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Leadership Opportunities for 
Women in Higher Education            

UCB 203 Founders Room                      
2:30 - 3:30 p.m.

THURSDAY

FSU Environmental Overview UCB 
203 Founders Room                        

9:00 - 10:00 a.m.

Advising with MyDegree: Planner                                  
FLITE 110                                           

9:00 - 10:00 a.m.

An Overview of the Curriculum 
Development Process: Initiating 

and Managing a Curriculum 
Proposal                                   

SWAN 304                                
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

"It's All About Students' 
Learning…"                                

UCB 203 Founders Room             
10:15 - 11:15 a.m.
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Advising with MyDegree: Planner                                
FLITE 110                                         

9:00 - 10:00 a.m.
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