MONDAY

2016-2017 Faculty Welcome Back Week

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

Provost's Office: New Faculty Breakfast | UCB 203 Founders Room | 9:00 - 9:30 a.m.

10:00 AM

Provost's Office: All faculty Brunch, President's Welcome, Academic Affairs Focus I UCB 202A Ballroom 9:30 - 10:30 a.m.

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

FFA Fall Luncheon UCB 202 Ballroom 11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

FSU Fine Art Gallery | UCB 203 Founders Room | 1:30 - 1:50 p.m.

Open Educational Resources
UCB 203 Founders Room
2:00 - 2:20 p.m.
E2 in GR: External E gagement in
Grand Rapids | UCB 202A Ballroom
| 2:30 - 2:50 p.m.

Intellectual Property & Innovation UCB 217 | 1:30 - 1:50 p.m.

Equity Within the Classroom Conference | UCB 202A Ballroom 2:00 - 2:20 p.m.

HERS I UCB 203 Founders Room 2:30 - 2:50 p.m.

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM



TUESDAY 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Disability and Accessibility UCB 116 9:00 - 10:00 a.m. 10:00 AM Academic Laboratory Safety UCB 116 | 10:15 - 10:45 a.m. Office of Research and Sponsored 11:00 AM Programs: Grands and Compliance UCB 116 | 11:00 - 11:30 a.m. Academic Senate Retreat Blue Lake Tavern, Mecosta MI 8:30 a.m. - 4:00 12:00 PM Breakfast begins at 8:00 a.m. 1:00 PM 2:00 PM General Education Assessment Reporting Training UCB 203 Founders Room FSU Seminar Instructor Training 2:00 - 3:00 p.m. RSVP Required IRC 109 3:00 PM 1:00 - 5:00 p.m. Overview of the Testing Office UCB 116 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. 4:00 PM 5:00 PM All Faculty Picnic Granger Center Atrium and

Courtyard

5:00 - 7:00 p.m.



WEDNESDAY

2016-2017 Faculty Welcome Back Week

8:00 AM			,	
9:00 AM		Advising with MyDegree:		Academic Advisor Workshop for
		Worksheet FLITE 108 9:00 - 10:00 a.m.	Advising with MyDegree: Planner FLITE 110 9:00 - 10:00 a.m.	College of Pharmacy PHR 201 9:00 - 10:00 a.m.
10:00 AM				
11:00 AM	Open for College, School, and Department Meetings 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.			
12:00 PM				
1:00 PM		Academic Advising Workshop for Faculty FLITE 135		
2:00 PM		1:00 - 2:30 p.m.		
3:00 PM	Student Research Fellows Poster Presentations Outside of SCI 126 2:00 - 5:00 p.m.		Advising with MyDegree: Worksheet & Planner FLITE 110 2:00 - 4:00 p.m.	
		Academic Advising Workshop for Faculty FLITE 135 3:00 - 4:30 p.m.		Concur First Time Users Training Session: Setting Up Your Profile and Basic Road Map UCB 203 Founders Room
4:00 PM				3:00 - 4:15 p.m.
5:00 PM				
	FSU Seminar Update Dinner			
6:00 PM	RSVP Required Granger Atrium 5:00 - 7:00 p.m.			

THURSDAY

2016-2017 Faculty Welcome Back Week

8:00 AM



12:00 PM



4:00 PM

5:00 PM



FRIDAY

2016-2017 Faculty Welcome Back Week

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

Advising with MyDegree:
Worksheet
FLITE 108
9:00 - 10:00 a.m.

Advising with MyDegree: Planner FLITE 110 9:00 - 10:00 a.m.

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM